
# ANGLER CO-ANGLER
TOT           
FISH

DEAD           
FISH

BIG           
FISH

TOTAL     
WEIGHT

.25 
/DEAD

FINAL 
WEIGHT FIN.

PAY    
OUT PTS

9 CUSHMAN, JIM (15) BALLARD, EDDIE (4) 5 14.25 0 14.25 1 $106.00 50

11 FULMER, RANDY (24) SLOOP, EDDIE (62) 4 11.40 0 11.40 2 $80.00 49

6 SKY, DON (59) HOPKINS, QUENTIN 3 6.80 6.80 0 10.50 3 $146.00 48

3 MATTHEWS, JIMMIJO (48) BAILEY, MIKE (3) 2 5.80 8.60 0 8.60 4 $64.00 47

8 BROWN, MARVIN (8) KRAMER, BOB (40) 4 8.00 0 8.00 5 $58.00 46

12 WEIGAND, TOM (66) DOWDELL, JOE (80) 4 6.65 0 6.65 6 $54.00 45

4 PARKER, SKIP (54) CHESTER, WAYNE (10) 2 3.85 5.90 0 5.90 7 $48.00 44

2 BELVILLE, BERNIE (5) FLEMING, BURL (22) 2 5.40 0 5.40 8 $40.00 43

5 GRAY, SAM (28) ROSS, RANDY 3 4.50 0 4.50 9 $36.00 42

14 WIMMER, JIM (68) HORN, CARL (33) 2 4.30 0 4.30 10 $30.00 41

13 WHITMAN, TIM (75) CROCKER, WILLIE (13) 1 3.75 0 3.75 11 40

10 BEARD, BILL (78) DEBRAND, CLINT (18) 1 2.50 0 2.50 12 39

7 WOOD, RON (69) MATTE, VINEST (47) 1 2.35 0 2.35 13 38

15 MOSS, LARRY (52) MANER, MARION (45) 1 2.00 0 2.00 14 37

1 BURDETTE, WESLEY ABDALLA, JOE (1) 1 2.00 0 2.00 14 36

36 0 88.40 $662.00

JAN 2018 PAIRINGS AND SCOREBOARD



1 ABDALLA, JOE (1)

2 ANDERSON, JOHN P (2)

3 BAILEY, MIKE (3)

4 BALLARD EDDIE (4)

5 BEARD, BILL (78)

6 BELVILLE, BERNIE (5)

7 BLACK, LARRY (6)

8 BOUKNIGHT, QUINCY (7)

9 BROWN, MARVIN (8)

10 CATT MIKE (9)

11 CHESTER, WAYNE (10)

12 COLE, CHRIS (77)

13 COOPER DAN(73)

14 CORNWELL DAVID (11)

15 CRAPPS, BILL (12)

16 CROCKER, WILLIE (13)

17 CROUCH, SAMMY (14)

18 CUSHMAN, JIM (15)

19 DALTON, BUD (16)

20 DAVENPORT, LOUIE (17)

21 DEBRAND, CLINT (18)

22 DOWD, DANNY(71)

23 DOWDELL, JOE (80)

24 DRAKE, SAM (19)

25 EDWARDS, JIM (20)

26 ESTEP, OWEN (21)

27 EVANS, DAVE (81)

28 FLEMING, BURL (22)

29 FLOYD, YANK (76)

30 FULMER JAMES (23)

31 FULMER RANDY (24)

32 FULMER WAYNE (25)

33 GARICK RICHARD (26)

34 GOULD, JP (27)

35 GRAY, SAM (28)

36 GREENAWAY, EARL (29)

37 GUNDLER, DAVE (30)

38 HAMEL, PETER (31)

39 HAUG DICK (32)

40 HOPKINS, QUENTIN (84)



41 HORN CARL (33)

42 HOWELL, BILLY (34)

43 ISAAC, ROGER (35)

44 JORDAN, BOB (36)

45 KARGAARD, LEIF (37)

46 KELLY, ED (38)

47 KINGSMORE, FRED (39)

48 KRAMER, BOB (40)

49 LAHA, RICK (41)

50 LARRABEE, DAVID (42)

51 LEE, BILL (43)

52 LINEBERRY, RUSSELL (44)

53 LUCAS DAVID (72)

54 MANER, MARION (45)

55 MARKEVICZ, GEORGE (46)

56 MATTE, VINEST (47)

57 MATTHEWS JIMMIJO (48)

58 MAYS, PHILLIP (83)

59 MCRACKEN CECIL(74)

60 MILLER, GLENN (50)

61 MOORE, JESSE (51)

62 MOSS LARRY (52)

63 ONYON, RON (82)

64 ORMEROD, KEVIN (53)

65 PARKER, SKIP (54)

66 PRESTIGIACOMO, JOCK (55)

67 PRICE, SAM (56)

68 PURCELL, EARL (57)

69 SETTLE DAVID (58)

70 SHOCKEY, PAUL (79)

71 SKY, DON (59)

72 SLADE, JOE (60)

73 SLAUGHTER, DAVE (61)

74 SLOOP, EDDIE (62)

75 SMITH, CHARLIE (63)

76 STRICKLAND, HOWARD (64)

77 STURM BILL (65)

78 WEIGAND, TOM (66)

79 WHITMAN, TIM (75)

80 WICKER, STEVE (67)



81 WIMMER, JIM (68)

82 WOOD, RON (69)

83 ZOBEL, ED (70)

84 HOPKINS, QUENTIN (84)
85 PATTERSON, SAM (85)
86 ROSS, RANDY (86)
87 TIPTON, TIP (87)


